
Commitments undertaken in the annex II
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Commitments based on actual emissions for the period 2005-2010

+6,6%

-19,4%

-8,7%

-33,3%

-3.8%

-12.6%

-43,9%

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

SO2,
kilitonns

NO2,
kilitonns

PM2.5,
kilitonns

NH3,
kilitonns

VOC,
kilitonns

VOC,
projection
of
emissions

NOx,
projection
of
emissions


